Feminist Collections

A Quarterly of Women’s Studies Resources

Volume 32, Numbers 3—4, Summer—Fall 2011

CONTENTS

From the Editors

Book Reviews
Global Islamic Feminisms
by Mahrug Khan

Women Policing: Busting the Gender Barrier in Law
Enforcement Careers
by Susan Riseling

Feminist Visions
Articulating the Feminist Spirit: Four Films about Muslim Women
by Mahrugq Khan

Trailblazers, Tragedy, and Repentance: Women as Role Models

in Sports

by Scotr A. Nikolai

Reviews of Multiple Media

Feminist Responses to Veiling: Four Books and Two Films
by Virginia Corvid

Women at War: Changing Roles in the U.S. Military

by Lisa Schreibersdorf

E-Sources on Women and Gender

New Reference Works in Women’s Studies

Periodical Notes

Items of Note

Books Recently Received

ii

11

14

18

23

25

31

34

35



